
Property Reservations Phone number Sales Contacts Email
Auberge Du Soleil ads.reservations@aubergeresorts.com 800-348-5406 Carol King carol.king@aubergeresorts.com 
Solage sol.reservations@aubergeresorts.com (866) 942-7442 Raquel Felix raquel.felix@aubergeresorts.com 
Esperanza esp.reservations@aubergeresorts.com (855) 331-2226 Carolyn Allen carolyn.allen@aubergeresorts.com 
Chileno Bay cbr.reservations@aubergeresorts.com (844) 207-9354 Carolyn Allen carolyn.allen@aubergeresorts.com 
Hotel Jerome jerome.reservations@aubergeresorts.com (855) 331-7213 Daniela Dimitrova Daniela.dimitrova@aubergeresorts.com 
Madeline Hotel mdl.reservations@aubergeresorts.com (855) 923-7640 Daniela Dimitrova Daniela.dimitrova@aubergeresorts.com 
Malliouhana ma.reservations@aubergeresorts.com (877) 733-3611 Carolyn Allen carolyn.allen@aubergeresorts.com 
Mayflower ne.reservations@aubergeresorts.com (866) 217-0869 Kathleen Kostka kathleen.kostka@aubergeresorts.com 
Vanderbilt ne.reservations@aubergeresorts.com (833) 242-8850 Kathleen Kostka kathleen.kostka@aubergeresorts.com 
White Barn Inn ne.reservations@aubergeresorts.com (833) 242-8847 Kathleen Kostka kathleen.kostka@aubergeresorts.com 
The Lodge at Blue Sky bsk.reservations@aubergeresorts.com (866) 296-8998 Christy Patterson christy.patterson@aubergeresorts.com
Bishop's Lodge Christy Patterson christy.patterson@aubergeresorts.com
Mauna Lani mnl.reservations@aubergeresorts.com (855) 201-3179 Stacy Mach Stacy.mach@aubergeresorts.com 
Commodore Perry cpe.reservations@aubergeresorts.com (866) 976-4312 Blake Miller Blake.Miller@aubergeresorts.com 
Element 52 e52.reservations@aubergeresorts.com (970) 728-0701 Alex Rollinson Alex.rollinson@aubergeresorts.com 
Grace Hotel, Santorini san.reservations@aubergeresorts.com 30 2286 021300 Chiara Bonuglia chiara.bonuglia@aubergeresorts.com 
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